The Listener Crosswords 1988 — 1989 : 2972 to 3023
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2977
2978
2979
2980
2981
2082
2083
2084
2085
2986

2087
2988
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2990
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2002
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3010
3011
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3013
3014
3015
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3019
3020
3021
3022
3023

Place Setting |1

Sixes and Sevens X1V
Marksmen

Eclipse

All Square
Primatology

Order a Small Number
Perfect Square
Knight's Progress
Skin Grafts

Giveand TakeV

Read the Bars

A Christmas Crossword
Jack Frost & Co

The Labours of Hercues VI —

The Augean Stables

Prize Prime Digitry

Nomos

Little Difference

Diff

Inside Out IV

Siamese Twins

Just DoAsYou'reTold 111

Two Bedroom Bungaow

Hedlix

Wintry Weather

Skelekode I

6 Down [Decentralised]
UHLAKHPT by Kesl it

[ Pl ayhous es byApex]

Mmm... The Listener’s Capital

Entertainment
Snakes & Ladders X

R S [American Lyricists]

PosersPlus

Courting Couples

L’ Etranger

For U

Wheat the Butlers See
M.D.s 2V XI

A Three-Pipe Problem

Sonnets from the Poet; Y ou Guess Calmac

Topped and Tailed V
Rock Ride

Hands Off! 11
Count Down
Litotes

Bylines

All-Round Curtains
The Seeing Eye
Rubilee

501 (8x)

Pieces of Eight Il
Red Herrings
Birdwatch

All
Correct Incorrect Tota  %Error Correct
Adlfre 127 12 139 8.63 127
Zander 300 10 310 3.23 119
Leon 95 20 115 17.39 60
Smokey 297 38 335 11.34 54
Swan 187 10 197 5.08 53
Kea 196 33 229 1441 50
Eel 175 39 214 18.22 46
Mime 57 120 177 67.80 22
Cas2in 230 32 262 12.21 21
Amicus 153 8 161 497 19
Bart 268 46 314 14.65 19
Corylus 204 85 289 2941 18
Ploutos 277 124 401 30.92 17
Mass 227 32 259 12.36 17
Phi 98 57 155 36.77 15
Dimitry 267 20 287 6.97 14
Essem 282 62 344 18.02 13
Sabre 124 30 154 19.48 13
Adlfre 138 72 210 34.29 13
Duck 270 57 327 17.43 12
Poat 227 61 288 21.18 12
Klick 244 29 273 10.62 11
Centigram 295 24 319 7.52 11
Piccadilly 220 20 240 8.33 11
Alcuin 99 117 216 54.17 9
Klan 266 36 302 11.92 9
Machiavelli 229 42 271 15.50 9
Apex 247 17 264 6.44 9
(Ploutos) A 116 210 55.24 9
Zander 236 29 265 10.94 9
Apex 225 34 259 13.13 9
Ingrid 183 49 232 21.12 9
Llig 266 33 299 11.04 9
Kea 255 19 274 6.93 9
Hand in Glove 198 28 226 12.39 9
Mass 178 30 208 14.42 9
Novamor 204 31 235 13.19 9
Law 149 30 179 16.76 9
139 31 170 18.24 9
Klick 194 17 211 8.06 9
Mr. Lemon 132 9 141 6.38 9
Jago 258 75 333 22.52 7
Leon 117 8 125 6.40 6
Goujeers 226 62 288 21.53 5
Sabre & Salamanca 176 34 210 16.19 5
Ploutos 148 4 152 2.63 5
Duck 223 23 246 9.35 5
Zander 217 43 260 16.54 5
BeRo 49 28 77 36.36 5
Smokey 341 24 365 6.58 5
Amicus 52 9 61 14.75 4
Salamanca 128 45 173 26.01 4
Totds 10,187 2,064 12,251 16.85
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Incorrect

%Error

3000 ( DANGERUX Salamanca 20 9.52)
( Froghop Sabre 89 42.38)
(Alternation Duck 14 6.67)
( Blood Transfusions Phi 30 14.29)
(L'sBdls Dimitry 26 12.38)

Correct Incorrect Tota  %Error

1988 — 1989 Totds 2972 — 3023 10,187 2064 12,251 16.85

1988 — 1989 Averages 196 40 236

1976 — 1989 Totds 2397 — 3023 125,809 24,205 150,014 16.14

(618 crosswords included)
1976 — 1989 Averages 204 39 243
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